TRIATLON

CZECHTRISERIES

Triatlon Plzefi (TRIATLON CZECHTRISERIES 2016) - Celkové, 11.06.2016 23 ;%
# Jméno Zemé Klub Cas Plavan{ 1. depo Kolo 2. depo Béh
1 Ol3ar Ondrej (1997) CZE Kerberos 00:53:53,00 00:09:52,00() 00:00:28,00() 00:27:51,00() 00:00:29,00() 00:15:14,00()
2 Simeéek Michal (1997) CZE Trisk CB 00:54:05,00 00:09:42,00() 00:00:36,00() 00:27:53,00() 00:00:26,00() 00:15:27,00()
3 Zikmund Tomas (1999) CZE TT PFibram, z. s. 00:54:18,00 00:09:32,00() 00:00:45,00() 00:27:55,00() 00:00:33,00() 00:15:33,00()
4 Plojhar Tomas (1998) CZE TTK Slavia V3 Plzef} 00:56:24,00 00:10:21,00() 00:00:41,00() 00:28:34,00() 00:00:41,00() 00:16:07,00()
5 KFiZz Tomas (2000) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 00:56:44,00 00:10:00,00() 00:00:52,00() 00:28:42,00() 00:00:31,00() 00:16:39,00()
6 Burian Maté&j (2000) CZE SK Slavia Praha 00:56:48,00 00:09:39,00() 00:00:45,00() 00:29:11,00() 00:00:30,00() 00:16:43,00()
7 Pospisil Matyas (2000) CZE PKJH 00:56:50,00 00:09:39,00() 00:00:48,00() 00:29:09,00() 00:00:33,00() 00:16:40,00()
8 Semerad Martin (1999) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 00:57:24,00 00:10:30,00() 00:00:53,00() 00:29:35,00() 00:00:33,00() 00:15:53,00()
9 Zahradnik Stépan (1997) CZE Trisk CB 00:57:50,00 00:09:39,00() 00:00:42,00() 00:30:41,00() 00:00:29,00() 00:16:18,00()
10 Trutna Jan (1999) CZE TCV lJindfichlv Hradec 00:58:48,00 00:10:01,00() 00:00:40,00() 00:30:19,00() 00:00:34,00() 00:17:15,00()
11 Jurica Josef (1998) CZE CzechTRI K. Team 00:59:01,00 00:09:56,00() 00:00:40,00() 00:30:22,00() 00:00:33,00() 00:17:31,00()
12 St¥ihavka JindFich (2000) CZE CzechTRI K. Team 00:59:09,00 00:11:27,00() 00:00:42,00() 00:30:10,00() 00:00:33,00() 00:16:17,00()
13 Kalivoda Tomas (1998) CZE TTK Slavia V5 Plzeft 00:59:42,00 00:11:23,00() 00:00:48,00() 00:28:58,00() 00:00:35,00() 00:17:57,00()
14 Cernohorsky Tomas (1997) CZE TT Pfibram, z. s. 00:59:57,00 00:11:35,00() 00:00:46,00() 00:28:49,00() 00:00:42,00() 00:18:05,00()
15 Vosejpka Jan (1999) CZE Triguns 01:00:01,00 00:11:00,00() 00:00:57,00() 00:30:33,00() 00:00:40,00() 00:16:50,00()
16 Nekoranec Matéj (1997) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 01:00:05,00 00:11:24,00() 00:00:56,00() 00:30:04,00() 00:00:35,00() 00:17:07,00()
17 Franék Jan (1998) CZE 01:00:06,00 00:11:16,00() 00:00:50,00() 00:30:12,00() 00:00:46,00() 00:17:01,00()
18 Srch Jifi (1998) CZE Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri) 01:00:17,00 00:10:52,00() 00:00:41,00() 00:30:50,00() 00:00:38,00() 00:17:16,00()
19 Urban Filip (1998) CZE Hopman Team Zatec 01:00:52,00 00:10:24,00() 00:00:29,00() 00:31:27,00() 00:00:29,00() 00:18:02,00()
20 Mysicka David (1998) CZE SK Slavia Praha 01:01:20,00 00:10:54,00() 00:00:48,00() 00:29:34,00() 00:00:38,00() 00:19:26,00()
21 Siménkova Simona (1997) CZE Trisk €B 01:02:01,00 00:10:23,00() 00:00:36,00() 00:32:17,00() 00:00:29,00() 00:18:16,00()
22 Hettych Daniel (2000) SVK Prestigio Realiz Team 01:02:07,00 00:09:56,00() 00:00:45,00() 00:31:43,00() 00:00:37,00() 00:19:06,00()
23 Kolomaznik Jan (1999) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 01:02:11,00 00:11:23,00() 00:00:57,00() 00:30:02,00() 00:00:51,00() 00:18:57,00()
24 Hruskové Alzbéta (2000) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 01:02:21,00 00:10:27,00() 00:00:38,00() 00:32:13,00() 00:00:35,00() 00:18:29,00()
25 Zelend Eliska (1998) CZE SOPKo 01:02:40,00 00:10:25,00() 00:00:47,00() 00:32:04,00() 00:00:39,00() 00:18:44,00()
26 Jesenskd Kristina (2000) SVK Aquapark triatlon Tur¢ianske Teplice ~ 01:02:53,00 00:10:36,00() 00:00:47,00() 00:33:11,00() 00:00:36,00() 00:17:42,00()
27 Hajek Tomas (2000) CZE JPK AXIS 01:03:26,00 00:10:31,00() 00:00:58,00() 00:32:32,00() 00:00:37,00() 00:18:48,00()
28 Dodok Oliver (2000) SVK Prestigio Realiz Team 01:04:33,00 00:10:07,00() 00:01:05,00() 00:33:24,00() 00:00:34,00() 00:19:23,00()
29 Bélinova Natalie (2000) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 01:04:42,00 00:11:04,00() 00:00:43,00() 00:34:07,00() 00:00:34,00() 00:18:13,00()
30 Bali¢kovd4 Zaneta (1997) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 01:04:45,00 00:10:38,00() 00:00:43,00() 00:33:13,00() 00:00:33,00() 00:19:37,00()
31 Hrouda Matgj (1998) CZE TJ Lokomotiva Nymburk 01:04:52,00 00:13:49,00() 00:00:57,00() 00:31:42,00() 00:00:41,00() 00:17:43,00()
32 Machdlkova Petra (2000) SVK Aquapark triatlon Turéianske Teplice ~ 01:04:57,00 00:11:18,00() 00:00:47,00() 00:33:52,00() 00:00:36,00() 00:18:25,00()
33 Obermannova Lucie (1998) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 01:05:20,00 00:10:35,00() 00:00:50,00() 00:34:26,00() 00:00:34,00() 00:18:54,00()
34 Heidrichova Anna (1999) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 01:05:26,00 00:11:23,00() 00:00:44,00() 00:33:49,00() 00:00:47,00() 00:18:43,00()
35 Kmoni¢kova Pavla (2000) CZE CzechTRIK. Team 01:05:40,00 00:11:23,00() 00:00:45,00() 00:33:40,00() 00:00:31,00() 00:19:21,00()
36 Cermak Jan (2000) CZE Kru$noman TT Litvinov 01:06:02,00 00:11:52,00() 00:01:23,00() 00:33:20,00() 00:00:56,00() 00:18:31,00()
37 Novék Franti$ek (1998) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poéernice 01:06:50,00 00:13:33,00() 00:00:56,00() 00:31:57,00() 00:00:46,00() 00:19:39,00()

38 Piémanova Zuzana (1999) CZE SK Slavia Praha 01:07:02,00 00:11:30,00() 00:00:35,00() 00:33:51,00() 00:00:34,00() 00:20:32,00()



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
DNF

lhnaéinec Jakub (1999)
Vodrézka Borek (2000)
Bfeznova Radka (1999)
Fajfrlik Pavlina (1999)
Koté&3ovcova Pavla (2000)
Hengeri¢ Ondfej (1998)
Kostélova Kristyna (2000)
Cipru$ova Tereza (2000)
Liskova Barbora (2000)
Reindlova Michaela (1998)
Pokorna Pavlina (2000)
Nejedly Jakub (1999)

Generovano dne 25.10.2025 13:21

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Kru$noman TT Litvinov
Kru$noman TT Litvinov

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TTK Slavia V3 Plzef

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
Elab

SK Slavia Praha

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Kru$noman TT Litvinov
Kru$noman TT Litvinov
SKI CLUB Brandys n.L., z.s.
SK Slavia Praha

01:07:08,00
01:07:19,00
01:08:07,00
01:08:56,00
01:09:03,00
01:09:11,00
01:13:06,00
01:14:58,00
01:16:55,00
01:19:55,00
01:23:57,00

00:13:44,00()
00:13:46,00()
00:11:23,00()
00:12:11,00()
00:10:32,00()
00:13:46,00()
00:11:45,00()
00:11:21,00()
00:13:02,00()
00:12:56,00()
00:11:24,00()
00:10:25,00()

00:01:08,00()
00:01:19,00()
00:01:19,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:01:10,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:43,00()

00:32:12,00()
00:31:56,00()
00:34:38,00()
00:34:23,00()
00:34:59,00()
00:32:05,00()
00:38:54,00()
00:39:01,00()
00:39:47,00()
00:39:49,00()
00:47:49,00()

00:00:46,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:40,00()

00:19:18,00()
00:19:32,00()
00:20:06,00()
00:21:11,00()
00:22:09,00()
00:21:55,00()
00:20:46,00()
00:22:40,00()
00:22:50,00()
00:25:52,00()
00:23:19,00()



