

Triatlon Plzeň (TRIATLON CZECHTRISERIES 2016) - Celkově, 11.06.2016



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Olišar Ondřej (1997)	CZE	Kerberos	00:53:53,00	00:09:52,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:27:51,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:15:14,00()
2	Šimeček Michal (1997)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:54:05,00	00:09:42,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:27:53,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:15:27,00()
3	Zikmund Tomáš (1999)	CZE	TT Píbram, z. s.	00:54:18,00	00:09:32,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:27:55,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:15:33,00()
4	Plojhar Tomáš (1998)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	00:56:24,00	00:10:21,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:28:34,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:16:07,00()
5	Kříž Tomáš (2000)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:56:44,00	00:10:00,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:28:42,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:16:39,00()
6	Burian Matěj (2000)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:56:48,00	00:09:39,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:29:11,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:16:43,00()
7	Pospíšil Matyáš (2000)	CZE	PK JH	00:56:50,00	00:09:39,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:29:09,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:16:40,00()
8	Semerád Martin (1999)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:57:24,00	00:10:30,00()	00:00:53,00()	00:29:35,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:15:53,00()
9	Zahradník Štěpán (1997)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:57:50,00	00:09:39,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:30:41,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:16:18,00()
10	Trutna Jan (1999)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:58:48,00	00:10:01,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:30:19,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:17:15,00()
11	Jurica Josef (1998)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:59:01,00	00:09:56,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:30:22,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:17:31,00()
12	Střihavka Jindřich (2000)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:59:09,00	00:11:27,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:30:10,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:16:17,00()
13	Kalivoda Tomáš (1998)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	00:59:42,00	00:11:23,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:28:58,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:17:57,00()
14	Černohorský Tomáš (1997)	CZE	TT Píbram, z. s.	00:59:57,00	00:11:35,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:28:49,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:18:05,00()
15	Vosejпка Jan (1999)	CZE	Triguns	01:00:01,00	00:11:00,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:30:33,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:16:50,00()
16	Nekoranec Matěj (1997)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	01:00:05,00	00:11:24,00()	00:00:56,00()	00:30:04,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:17:07,00()
17	Franěk Jan (1998)	CZE		01:00:06,00	00:11:16,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:30:12,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:17:01,00()
18	Srch Jiří (1998)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	01:00:17,00	00:10:52,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:30:50,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:17:16,00()
19	Urban Filip (1998)	CZE	Hopman Team Žatec	01:00:52,00	00:10:24,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:31:27,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:18:02,00()
20	Myšička David (1998)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	01:01:20,00	00:10:54,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:29:34,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:19:26,00()
21	Šimůnková Simona (1997)	CZE	TriSK ČB	01:02:01,00	00:10:23,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:32:17,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:18:16,00()
22	Hettych Daniel (2000)	SVK	Prestigio Realiz Team	01:02:07,00	00:09:56,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:31:43,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:19:06,00()
23	Kolomazník Jan (1999)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	01:02:11,00	00:11:23,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:30:02,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:18:57,00()
24	Hrušková Alžběta (2000)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	01:02:21,00	00:10:27,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:32:13,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:18:29,00()
25	Zelená Eliška (1998)	CZE	SOPKo	01:02:40,00	00:10:25,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:32:04,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:18:44,00()
26	Jesenská Kristína (2000)	SVK	Aquapark triatlon Turčianske Teplice	01:02:53,00	00:10:36,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:33:11,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:17:42,00()
27	Hájek Tomáš (2000)	CZE	JPK AXIS	01:03:26,00	00:10:31,00()	00:00:58,00()	00:32:32,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:18:48,00()
28	Dodok Oliver (2000)	SVK	Prestigio Realiz Team	01:04:33,00	00:10:07,00()	00:01:05,00()	00:33:24,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:19:23,00()
29	Bělinová Natálie (2000)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	01:04:42,00	00:11:04,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:34:07,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:18:13,00()
30	Balíčková Žaneta (1997)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	01:04:45,00	00:10:38,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:33:13,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:19:37,00()
31	Hrouda Matěj (1998)	CZE	TJ Lokomotiva Nymburk	01:04:52,00	00:13:49,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:31:42,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:17:43,00()
32	Machálková Petra (2000)	SVK	Aquapark triatlon Turčianske Teplice	01:04:57,00	00:11:18,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:33:52,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:18:25,00()
33	Obermannová Lucie (1998)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	01:05:20,00	00:10:35,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:34:26,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:18:54,00()
34	Heidrichová Anna (1999)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	01:05:26,00	00:11:23,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:33:49,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:18:43,00()
35	Kmoníčková Pavla (2000)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	01:05:40,00	00:11:23,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:33:40,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:19:21,00()
36	Čermák Jan (2000)	CZE	Krušnooman TT Litvínov	01:06:02,00	00:11:52,00()	00:01:23,00()	00:33:20,00()	00:00:56,00()	00:18:31,00()
37	Novák František (1998)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	01:06:50,00	00:13:33,00()	00:00:56,00()	00:31:57,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:19:39,00()
38	Pičmanová Zuzana (1999)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	01:07:02,00	00:11:30,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:33:51,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:20:32,00()

39	Ihnačinec Jakub (1999)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	01:07:08,00	00:13:44,00()	00:01:08,00()	00:32:12,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:19:18,00()
40	Vodrážka Borek (2000)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	01:07:19,00	00:13:46,00()	00:01:19,00()	00:31:56,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:19:32,00()
41	Březnová Radka (1999)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:08:07,00	00:11:23,00()	00:01:19,00()	00:34:38,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:20:06,00()
42	Fajfrlík Pavlína (1999)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	01:08:56,00	00:12:11,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:34:23,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:21:11,00()
43	Kotěšovcová Pavla (2000)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	01:09:03,00	00:10:32,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:34:59,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:22:09,00()
44	Hengerič Ondřej (1998)	CZE	Elab	01:09:11,00	00:13:46,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:32:05,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:21:55,00()
45	Košťálová Kristýna (2000)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	01:13:06,00	00:11:45,00()	00:00:54,00()	00:38:54,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:20:46,00()
46	Ciprušová Tereza (2000)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:14:58,00	00:11:21,00()	00:01:10,00()	00:39:01,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:22:40,00()
47	Lišková Barbora (2000)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	01:16:55,00	00:13:02,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:39:47,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:22:50,00()
48	Reindlová Michaela (1998)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	01:19:55,00	00:12:56,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:39:49,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:25:52,00()
49	Pokorná Pavlína (2000)	CZE	SKI CLUB Brandýs n.L., z.s.	01:23:57,00	00:11:24,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:47:49,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:23:19,00()
DNF	Nejedlý Jakub (1999)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha		00:10:25,00()	00:00:43,00()	---	---	---

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 10:06